
TSA - EC IPT - TENNIS TRIALS 
BS 13

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091018 FS

A1

[1] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

BYE

3

4

TSA111323

TSA091035

EP

EP

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Leroux BOTHA 8-0

5

6

TSA091071

TSA091129

EP

EP

Janro GERBER

PJ NORTJE 8-2

7

8

TSA131028

TSA091263

EP

BOR

Harry WATSON

[8] Elijah VAN DER BERG Walkover

9

10

TSA091385 EP

A5

[4] Petri REYNOLDS

BYE

11

12

TSA091331

TSA091988

EP

EP

Reghardt CONRADIE

Errol KING 8-4

13

14

TSA091075

TSA101897

EP

EP

David DE KLERK

Noah DAVIS 8-0

15

16

TSA091886

TSA091391

EP

EP

Pieter  NEL

[7] Petrus WOLFAARDT Walkover

17

18

TSA091126

TSA121154

FS

EP

[5] Francois NAUDE

Niel COETZEE 8-0

19

20

TSA101583

TSA101100

BOR

EP

Amyoli SMITH 

Luan DE KOKER Walkover

21

22

TSA101142

TSA101903

EP Alexander HURTER

Owen PAXTON 8-4

23

24
TSA101351 BOR

A12

BYE

[3] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

25

26

TSA091007

TSA091128

EP

EP

[6] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Jac VAN HEERDEN 8-1

27

28

TSA091429

TSA091746

EP

EP

Jack MOWBRAY

Holden JERLING 8-2

29

30

TSA091930

TSA131633

BOR

EP

Sithenkosi SHWABABA

Uyamamela MAGIGABA Walkover

31

32
TSA091054 BOR

A16

BYE

[2] Cade CLARKE

[1] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

Leroux BOTHA

8-3

Janro GERBER

[8] Elijah VAN DER BERG

8-4

[4] Petri REYNOLDS

Errol KING

8-0

David DE KLERK

[7] Petrus WOLFAARDT

8-1

[5] Francois NAUDE

Luan DE KOKER

8-1

Alexander HURTER

[3] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

8-5

[6] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Jack MOWBRAY

8-2

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

[2] Cade CLARKE

8-0

[1] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

[8] Elijah VAN DER BERG

8-3

[4] Petri REYNOLDS

[7] Petrus WOLFAARDT

8-7

[5] Francois NAUDE

[3] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

8-7

[6] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

[2] Cade CLARKE

8-6

A29

[1] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

[4] Petri REYNOLDS

CHS Sun Feb 06 8:30am

A30

[3] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

[2] Cade CLARKE

CHS Sun Feb 06 8:30am

A31 CHS Sun Feb 06, 10am  

A29

B1

A30

CHS Sun Feb 06, 10am

3/4 Playoff

 

C1

[8] Elijah VAN DER BERG

[7] Petrus WOLFAARDT

CHS Sun Feb 06 8:30am

C2

[5] Francois NAUDE

[6] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

CHS Sun Feb 06 8:30am

C3 CHS Sun Feb 06, 10am

5/6 Playoff

 



C1

D1

C2

CHS Sun Feb 06, 10am

7/8 Playoff

 

E1

Leroux BOTHA

Janro GERBER

CHS Sat Feb 05 1:30pm

E2

Errol KING

David DE KLERK

CHS Sat Feb 05 1:30pm

E3

Luan DE KOKER

Alexander HURTER

CHS Sat Feb 05 2:45pm

E4

Jack MOWBRAY

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

CHS Sat Feb 05 2:45pm

E5 CHS Sun Feb 06 8:30am

E6 CHS Sun Feb 06 8:30am

E7 CHS Sun Feb 06, 10am

9/10 Playoff

 

E5

F1

E6

CHS Sun Feb 06 10:45am

11/12 Playoff

 

E1

G1

E2

CHS Sun Feb 06 8:30am

E3

G2

E4

CHS Sun Feb 06 8:30am

G3 CHS Sun Feb 06 10:45am

13/14 Playoff

 

G1

H1

G2

CHS Sun Feb 06 10:45am

15/16 Playoff

 

I1

BYE

Ungakum MAGIGABA

I2

PJ NORTJE

BYE

I3

BYE

Reghardt CONRADIE

I4

Noah DAVIS

BYE

I5

Niel COETZEE

BYE

I6

Owen PAXTON

BYE

Jac VAN HEERDEN

Holden JERLING 8-5

I8

BYE

BYE

Ungakum MAGIGABA

PJ NORTJE

8-5

Reghardt CONRADIE

Noah DAVIS

8-0

I11

Niel COETZEE

Owen PAXTON

CHS Sat Feb 05 2:45pm

I12

Jac VAN HEERDEN

BYE

I13

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Reghardt CONRADIE

CHS Sun Feb 06 9:15am

I14

Jac VAN HEERDEN

CHS Sun Feb 06 9:15am

I15 CHS Sun Feb 06 10:45am

17/18 Playoff

 

I13

J1

I14

CHS Sun Feb 06 10:45am

19/20 Playoff

 



K1

PJ NORTJE

Noah DAVIS

CHS Sun Feb 06 9:15am

I11

K2

BYE

K3 CHS Sun Feb 06 10:45am

21/22 Playoff

 

K1

L1

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

Holden JERLING

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

Holden JERLING

M7

BYE

Holden JERLING

25/26 Playoff

Holden JERLING

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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